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3 3 1 3 2
3,528,531
A - H
B - |
C J
D K
E L
F M
G N
0 3,528,531 P Q
R
S
T 3,528,531
0+P+Q-R-S
U
A+B+C+DHE+F+G+H+ 1+J+K+L+M+N
v 26,875,814.79
30 6 22
13.13
T/ U+V x 100
16.81
60
156.52
66.67
91.67
30 4 23 3,000,000 11.16
1
980,147
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1,451.73
2
1
30 6 15 1,000,000 3.72
725,864
30 6 22 2,000,000 7.44
30 6 22 2,000,000 7.44 1
45
W 148,659
X
Y 0
Y 28 11 11 887,000 225,000
W+X+Y 148,659
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